
Nokia 3AL81776AA Datasheet

Nokia 3AL81776AA 10G C-band Tunable XFP 80km WOTRDB9TAA 3AL81776AAAA

3AL81776AA

Nokia 3AL81776AA 10G C-band Tunable XFP 80km WOTRDB9TAA 3AL81776AAAA

Specifications

Manufacturer: Nokia

Part Number: 3AL81776AA, 3AL81776AAAA

Product Category: Optical Transceiver Module

Form Type: XFP

Speed: 10Gbps

Reach: 80km

Wavelength: tunable (1530nm to 1560nm)

Media: SMF

Connector: LC

Type: DWDM C-Band

HECI Code: WOTRDB9TAA
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